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Standardbred Official Ruling 
 

Ruling Number 3202167 
 

Licence No.: TRN6343W 
 

Date: June 14, 2025 
Mohawk Park 
  

 
IN THE MATTER OF THE HORSE RACING LICENCE ACT, 2015, 

S.O. 2015, c.38, Sched. 9; 
AND IN THE MATTER OF AKE SVANSTEDT 

 
 
 
Take notice Trainer Ake SVANSTEDT (TRN6343W) was found to be in violation of AGCO 
Rule 22.25, failing to inform the Judges of an equipment changes (Bridle and Shoes) one hour 
before the scheduled first post. The violation occurred with GAP KRONOS S in Race Nine at 
Woodbine Mohawk Park on June 14, 2025. Mr. Svanstedt is hereby issued a two-hundred 
dollar ($200.00) monetary penalty. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
By Order of the Racing Officials 

 
 
 
 
COY0629 - Commission Official 

(Active) - David P Stewart 

  
 
 
COF9241 - Commission Official 

(Active) - JEFF MINLER 

  
 
 

CO0B407 - Commission Official 

(Active) - Kelly D Counsell 

 


